
Spring semester of 2019/2020 academic year

Kogdenko Vera G.
Exam Schedule

Wed, 25 Mar 18:45 — 22:00 ATT Corporate Financial Policy  M18-701  A-209
Thu, 26 Mar 17:55 — 22:00 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  M18-701  dep.63
Thu, 02 Apr 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  M18-701  A-207
Thu, 09 Apr 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Corporate Financial Policy  M18-701  A-205
Wed, 03 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Corporate Finance and Risk Management  S16-703  A-207
Thu, 04 Jun 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Corporate Finance and Risk Management  S16-763  V-106
Thu, 04 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Corporate Finance and Risk Management  S16-713  K-211
Sat, 06 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Research Seminar: Corporate Finance  M19-701, M19-711, M19-721  V-411
Thu, 11 Jun 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Academic Practice (Scientific Research Work)  M19-711  A-207
Sat, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Research Seminar: Corporate Finance  M19-701, M19-711, M19-721  K-415
Wed, 17 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Corporate Finance and Risk Management  S16-703  A-207
Thu, 25 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Academic Practice (Scientific Research Work)  M19-701  A-207
Fri, 26 Jun 15:00 — 19:00 EXAM Corporate Finance and Risk Management  S16-713  V-403
Sat, 27 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Corporate Finance and Risk Management  S16-763  V-109


